
Name YoB Cat Team Nat App D E Penalty SCORE ∑

Alina Harmasko junior BLR Rope 7,300 8,500 15,800 64,050Alina Harmasko junior BLR Hoop 7,250 8,900 16,150Alina Harmasko junior BLR Ball 7,400 8,600 16,000Alina Harmasko junior BLR Clubs 7,200 8,900 16,100
Julia Evchik junior BLR Rope 6,950 8,467 15,417 63,117Julia Evchik junior BLR Hoop 7,350 8,900 16,250Julia Evchik junior BLR Ball 7,000 8,500 15,500Julia Evchik junior BLR Clubs 7,300 8,650 15,950
Zelikman Nicol junior Maccabi TLV ISR Rope 7,050 8,133 15,183 62,950Zelikman Nicol junior Maccabi TLV ISR Hoop 7,350 8,550 15,900Zelikman Nicol junior Maccabi TLV ISR Ball 7,200 8,567 15,767Zelikman Nicol junior Maccabi TLV ISR Clubs 7,400 8,700 16,100
Telegin Yuliana junior Maccabi TLV ISR Rope 6,950 8,500 15,450 62,700Telegin Yuliana junior Maccabi TLV ISR Hoop 7,150 8,400 15,550Telegin Yuliana junior Maccabi TLV ISR Ball 7,150 8,600 15,750Telegin Yuliana junior Maccabi TLV ISR Clubs 7,400 8,550 15,950
Anastasiia Dzhurkina junior RUS Rope 6,000 8,400 14,400 61,283Anastasiia Dzhurkina junior RUS Hoop 6,850 8,600 15,450Anastasiia Dzhurkina junior RUS Ball 7,000 8,433 15,433Anastasiia Dzhurkina junior RUS Clubs 7,200 8,800 16,000
Yulia Isachanka junior BLR Rope 6,650 8,367 15,017 60,800Yulia Isachanka junior BLR Hoop 6,550 8,650 15,200Yulia Isachanka junior BLR Ball 6,550 8,033 14,583Yulia Isachanka junior BLR Clubs 7,150 8,850 16,000
Chanos Anastasia junior Moscov RUS Rope 5,700 7,867 13,567 57,617Chanos Anastasia junior Moscov RUS Hoop 6,950 8,400 15,350Chanos Anastasia junior Moscov RUS Ball 6,100 8,000 14,100Chanos Anastasia junior Moscov RUS Clubs 6,850 7,750 14,600
Denisa Mailat junior ROU Rope 6,550 7,733 14,283 57,083Denisa Mailat junior ROU Hoop 6,100 8,150 14,250Denisa Mailat junior ROU Ball 5,900 8,100 14,000Denisa Mailat junior ROU Clubs 6,150 8,400 14,550
Makutsevich Nastassia junior BLR Rope 5,600 8,100 13,700 56,617Makutsevich Nastassia junior BLR Hoop 6,100 7,900 14,000Makutsevich Nastassia junior BLR Ball 6,450 7,667 14,117Makutsevich Nastassia junior BLR Clubs 6,700 8,100 14,800
Khrystyna Pohranychna junior UKR Rope 6,000 7,833 13,833 56,600Khrystyna Pohranychna junior UKR Hoop 6,000 8,050 14,050Khrystyna Pohranychna junior UKR Ball 6,650 7,967 14,617Khrystyna Pohranychna junior UKR Clubs 6,300 7,800 14,100Elena Skalimi Pallidou junior Panora GRE Rope 6,050 7,667 13,717 56,500Elena Skalimi Pallidou junior Panora GRE Hoop 6,450 8,050 14,500Elena Skalimi Pallidou junior Panora GRE Ball 6,000 7,933 13,933Elena Skalimi Pallidou junior Panora GRE Clubs 6,500 7,850 14,350
Aleksandra Podgorsek junior SLO Rope 5,600 7,467 13,067 56,033Aleksandra Podgorsek junior SLO Hoop 6,500 7,950 14,450Aleksandra Podgorsek junior SLO Ball 6,850 7,967 14,817Aleksandra Podgorsek junior SLO Clubs 6,100 7,600 13,700
Teodora Aleksandrova junior Levski BUL Rope 5,250 7,733 12,983 56,033Teodora Aleksandrova junior Levski BUL Hoop 6,100 8,050 14,150Teodora Aleksandrova junior Levski BUL Ball 6,750 8,100 14,850Teodora Aleksandrova junior Levski BUL Clubs 6,100 7,950 14,050
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Sonia Ichim junior ROU Rope 5,550 7,700 13,250 55,733Sonia Ichim junior ROU Hoop 6,200 8,300 14,500Sonia Ichim junior ROU Ball 5,750 7,833 13,583Sonia Ichim junior ROU Clubs 6,450 7,950 14,400
Evangelia Ntrikou junior Hellas GRE Rope 5,950 7,733 13,683 55,150Evangelia Ntrikou junior Hellas GRE Hoop 5,700 7,950 13,650Evangelia Ntrikou junior Hellas GRE Ball 6,000 7,567 13,567Evangelia Ntrikou junior Hellas GRE Clubs 6,400 7,850 14,250
Anastasiia Valentirova junior DNERPR UKR Rope 5,050 7,767 12,817 55,050Anastasiia Valentirova junior DNERPR UKR Hoop 5,600 7,550 13,150Anastasiia Valentirova junior DNERPR UKR Ball 6,650 8,033 14,683Anastasiia Valentirova junior DNERPR UKR Clubs 6,450 7,950 14,400
Dayana Abdirbekova junior KAZ Rope 5,650 7,967 13,617 54,767Dayana Abdirbekova junior KAZ Hoop 6,050 7,400 13,450Dayana Abdirbekova junior KAZ Ball 5,550 7,400 12,950Dayana Abdirbekova junior KAZ Clubs 6,550 8,200 14,750
Alice David junior ROU Rope 4,900 6,967 11,867 54,750Alice David junior ROU Hoop 6,850 8,250 15,100Alice David junior ROU Ball 5,400 8,033 13,433Alice David junior ROU Clubs 6,250 8,100 14,350
Lachezara Pekova junior Levski BUL Rope 5,700 7,767 13,467 54,533Lachezara Pekova junior Levski BUL Hoop 6,500 8,000 14,500Lachezara Pekova junior Levski BUL Ball 5,300 7,867 13,167Lachezara Pekova junior Levski BUL Clubs 5,550 7,850 13,400
Natalia Kulig junior POL Rope 5,450 7,700 13,150 54,383Natalia Kulig junior POL Hoop 5,800 7,250 13,050Natalia Kulig junior POL Ball 6,200 7,933 14,133Natalia Kulig junior POL Clubs 6,000 8,050 14,050
Livia Ioana Harcan junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Rope 5,500 7,833 13,333 53,933Livia Ioana Harcan junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Hoop 6,500 7,550 14,050Livia Ioana Harcan junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Ball 5,550 8,000 13,550Livia Ioana Harcan junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Clubs 5,600 7,400 13,000
Amina Rustemova junior KAZ Rope 6,050 7,900 13,950 53,850Amina Rustemova junior KAZ Hoop 5,750 7,850 13,600Amina Rustemova junior KAZ Ball 5,950 7,600 13,550Amina Rustemova junior KAZ Clubs 5,500 7,250 12,750
Daria Murai junior UKR Rope 5,350 8,000 13,350 53,367Daria Murai junior UKR Hoop 5,650 7,750 13,400Daria Murai junior UKR Ball 5,300 7,567 12,867Daria Murai junior UKR Clubs 6,100 7,650 13,750
Alexandra Denis Stoian junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Rope 5,850 7,767 13,617 53,200Alexandra Denis Stoian junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Hoop 5,800 7,500 13,300Alexandra Denis Stoian junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Ball 5,350 7,333 0,6 12,083Alexandra Denis Stoian junior CSM Ploiesti ROU Clubs 6,700 7,500 14,200
Damyna Belova junior Levski BUL Rope 4,900 7,600 0,3 12,200 53,083Damyna Belova junior Levski BUL Hoop 5,450 7,850 13,300Damyna Belova junior Levski BUL Ball 5,850 8,033 13,883Damyna Belova junior Levski BUL Clubs 5,950 7,750 13,700
Aleksandra Chelmecka junior Krakow POL Rope 5,450 7,200 12,650 53,050Aleksandra Chelmecka junior Krakow POL Hoop 5,900 7,700 13,600Aleksandra Chelmecka junior Krakow POL Ball 5,650 7,500 13,150Aleksandra Chelmecka junior Krakow POL Clubs 5,950 7,700 13,650
Wiktoria Mielec junior POL Rope 4,850 7,567 12,417 52,483Wiktoria Mielec junior POL Hoop 5,400 7,700 13,100Wiktoria Mielec junior POL Ball 6,200 7,767 13,967Wiktoria Mielec junior POL Clubs 5,300 7,700 13,000
Roza Abitova junior KAZ Rope 5,700 7,733 13,433 51,750Roza Abitova junior KAZ Hoop 5,900 7,950 13,850
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Roza Abitova junior KAZ Ball 5,800 7,867 13,667Roza Abitova junior KAZ Clubs 4,250 6,550 10,800
Lara Pikovnik junior SLO Rope 4,900 7,433 12,333 51,167Lara Pikovnik junior SLO Hoop 5,300 7,650 12,950Lara Pikovnik junior SLO Ball 4,950 7,033 11,983Lara Pikovnik junior SLO Clubs 5,950 7,950 13,900
Ellina Eleni junior CYP Rope 5,000 7,467 12,467 51,050Ellina Eleni junior CYP Hoop 5,650 7,800 13,450Ellina Eleni junior CYP Ball 5,050 7,333 12,383Ellina Eleni junior CYP Clubs 5,650 7,100 12,750Despina Toussi junior GRE Rope 4,600 7,300 11,900 50,850Despina Toussi junior GRE Hoop 4,800 7,450 12,250Despina Toussi junior GRE Ball 4,950 7,600 12,550Despina Toussi junior GRE Clubs 6,350 7,800 14,150
Galini Gouti junior A.S.Ietion GRE Rope 4,600 7,333 11,933 50,333Galini Gouti junior A.S.Ietion GRE Hoop 5,250 7,450 12,700Galini Gouti junior A.S.Ietion GRE Ball 5,100 7,400 12,500Galini Gouti junior A.S.Ietion GRE Clubs 5,400 7,800 13,200
Dimopoulou Eleni-Ioanna junior Athen GRE Rope 4,400 7,700 12,100 49,967Dimopoulou Eleni-Ioanna junior Athen GRE Hoop 4,950 7,300 12,250Dimopoulou Eleni-Ioanna junior Athen GRE Ball 5,200 7,967 13,167Dimopoulou Eleni-Ioanna junior Athen GRE Clubs 5,150 7,300 12,450
Ana Kragulj junior SLO Rope 4,950 7,433 12,383 49,717Ana Kragulj junior SLO Hoop 4,800 6,650 11,450Ana Kragulj junior SLO Ball 5,100 7,533 12,633Ana Kragulj junior SLO Clubs 5,400 7,850 13,250
Denisa Stépánková junior CZE Rope 4,350 6,933 11,283 48,567Denisa Stépánková junior CZE Hoop 4,850 7,100 0,3 11,650Denisa Stépánková junior CZE Ball 5,150 7,533 12,683Denisa Stépánková junior CZE Clubs 5,600 7,350 12,950
Neringa Masionyte junior LTU Rope 4,650 7,300 11,950 48,567Neringa Masionyte junior LTU Hoop 4,700 7,400 12,100Neringa Masionyte junior LTU Ball 5,000 7,367 12,367Neringa Masionyte junior LTU Clubs 5,300 6,850 12,150
Ioannidou Anastasia junior CYP Rope 4,900 6,833 11,733 48,233Ioannidou Anastasia junior CYP Hoop 5,400 7,250 12,650Ioannidou Anastasia junior CYP Ball 4,600 6,800 11,400Ioannidou Anastasia junior CYP Clubs 5,200 7,250 12,450
Foteini Ioannidi junior Athen GRE Rope 4,600 7,100 11,700 48,167Foteini Ioannidi junior Athen GRE Hoop 6,000 7,450 13,450Foteini Ioannidi junior Athen GRE Ball 5,150 6,767 11,917Foteini Ioannidi junior Athen GRE Clubs 5,250 6,150 0,3 11,100
Katerina Pozidou junior GRE Rope 4,450 7,267 11,717 48,083Katerina Pozidou junior GRE Hoop 4,800 7,450 12,250Katerina Pozidou junior GRE Ball 4,250 7,367 11,617Katerina Pozidou junior GRE Clubs 5,300 7,200 12,500Teja Leskovsek junior SLO Rope 4,250 7,033 11,283 48,017Teja Leskovsek junior SLO Hoop 6,000 7,700 13,700Teja Leskovsek junior SLO Ball 3,800 6,633 10,433Teja Leskovsek junior SLO Clubs 5,100 7,500 12,600
Alexandra Khusainova junior Olimp,Moscov. RUS Rope 2,950 6,967 0,6 9,317 47,600Alexandra Khusainova junior Olimp,Moscov. RUS Hoop 4,850 7,750 12,600Alexandra Khusainova junior Olimp,Moscov. RUS Ball 4,700 7,733 12,433Alexandra Khusainova junior Olimp,Moscov. RUS Clubs 5,400 7,850 13,250
Gabriela Trnková junior CZE Rope 5,600 7,467 13,067 47,383Gabriela Trnková junior CZE Hoop 3,850 6,150 10,000Gabriela Trnková junior CZE Ball 4,050 7,367 11,417Gabriela Trnková junior CZE Clubs 5,800 7,100 12,900
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Evanthia Andronikou junior A.S.Ietion GRE Rope 4,400 6,967 11,367 47,267Evanthia Andronikou junior A.S.Ietion GRE Hoop 5,000 6,800 11,800Evanthia Andronikou junior A.S.Ietion GRE Ball 4,200 7,100 11,300Evanthia Andronikou junior A.S.Ietion GRE Clubs 5,300 7,500 12,800
Denisa Hadacová junior CZE Rope 4,550 7,333 11,883 47,217Denisa Hadacová junior CZE Hoop 4,900 7,000 11,900Denisa Hadacová junior CZE Ball 4,000 7,233 11,233Denisa Hadacová junior CZE Clubs 5,400 6,800 12,200
Földi Cintia junior Gracia HUN Rope 3,700 7,067 10,767 46,883Földi Cintia junior Gracia HUN Hoop 4,800 7,400 12,200Földi Cintia junior Gracia HUN Ball 5,000 6,667 11,667Földi Cintia junior Gracia HUN Clubs 5,300 6,950 12,250
Lizi El-Ad junior Haifa ISR Rope 3,600 7,233 10,833 46,850Lizi El-Ad junior Haifa ISR Hoop 4,600 7,400 12,000Lizi El-Ad junior Haifa ISR Ball 4,000 7,367 11,367Lizi El-Ad junior Haifa ISR Clubs 5,150 7,500 12,650
Petra Hladiková junior SZMG SVK Rope 4,000 7,167 11,167 46,583Petra Hladiková junior SZMG SVK Hoop 4,800 6,750 11,550Petra Hladiková junior SZMG SVK Ball 4,450 7,067 11,517Petra Hladiková junior SZMG SVK Clubs 5,050 7,300 12,350
Theofilou Konstantina junior CYP Rope 4,200 6,833 11,033 46,500Theofilou Konstantina junior CYP Hoop 4,950 7,150 12,100Theofilou Konstantina junior CYP Ball 4,550 7,167 11,717Theofilou Konstantina junior CYP Clubs 4,600 7,050 11,650
Sabina Stryckova junior SZMG SVK Rope 4,850 6,933 11,783 46,483Sabina Stryckova junior SZMG SVK Hoop 4,900 7,150 12,050Sabina Stryckova junior SZMG SVK Ball 4,450 6,500 10,950Sabina Stryckova junior SZMG SVK Clubs 4,800 6,900 11,700
Katona Laura junior JGSE HUN Rope 3,950 7,233 11,183 46,250Katona Laura junior JGSE HUN Hoop 4,650 6,750 11,400Katona Laura junior JGSE HUN Ball 4,200 6,667 10,867Katona Laura junior JGSE HUN Clubs 5,150 7,650 12,800
Adriana Timkova junior SZMG SVK Rope 4,400 7,167 11,567 45,533Adriana Timkova junior SZMG SVK Hoop 4,350 6,750 11,100Adriana Timkova junior SZMG SVK Ball 4,500 7,267 11,767Adriana Timkova junior SZMG SVK Clubs 4,600 6,500 11,100
Masa Zaletelj junior KRG Narodni domSLO Rope 3,650 7,300 10,950 44,833Masa Zaletelj junior KRG Narodni domSLO Hoop 4,700 6,750 0,3 11,150Masa Zaletelj junior KRG Narodni domSLO Ball 4,400 7,133 11,533Masa Zaletelj junior KRG Narodni domSLO Clubs 4,800 6,400 11,200
Emily Woodruff junior GBR Rope 3,350 6,800 0,3 9,850 44,683Emily Woodruff junior GBR Hoop 3,700 6,400 0,3 9,800Emily Woodruff junior GBR Ball 5,600 7,333 12,933Emily Woodruff junior GBR Clubs 5,150 6,950 12,100Babály Virág junior Gracia HUN Rope 4,050 6,900 10,950 44,600Babály Virág junior Gracia HUN Hoop 4,000 6,600 10,600Babály Virág junior Gracia HUN Ball 3,850 7,000 10,850Babály Virág junior Gracia HUN Clubs 5,150 7,050 12,200
Sofia Filippou junior Athen GRE Rope 3,900 6,700 10,600 44,333Sofia Filippou junior Athen GRE Hoop 4,900 6,850 11,750Sofia Filippou junior Athen GRE Ball 3,950 6,533 0,3 10,183Sofia Filippou junior Athen GRE Clubs 5,400 6,400 11,800
Pogiagi Anastasia junior CYP Rope 3,700 6,867 10,567 43,800Pogiagi Anastasia junior CYP Hoop 4,900 6,500 0,6 10,800Pogiagi Anastasia junior CYP Ball 4,200 6,333 0,3 10,233Pogiagi Anastasia junior CYP Clubs 5,350 6,850 12,200Vera Kim junior KRG Rope 4,100 6,667 10,767 43,783Vera Kim junior KRG Hoop 3,750 6,500 10,250
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Vera Kim junior KRG Ball 4,450 6,767 11,217Vera Kim junior KRG Clubs 4,500 7,050 11,550
Kiriaki Markou junior GRE Rope 4,000 7,233 11,233 43,750Kiriaki Markou junior GRE Hoop 4,050 6,450 0,6 9,900Kiriaki Markou junior GRE Ball 3,950 7,267 11,217Kiriaki Markou junior GRE Clubs 4,300 7,100 11,400
Sabina Zálesákova junior CZE Rope 2,700 6,900 9,600 43,417Sabina Zálesákova junior CZE Hoop 4,250 6,500 0,6 10,150Sabina Zálesákova junior CZE Ball 4,100 7,267 11,367Sabina Zálesákova junior CZE Clubs 5,000 7,300 12,300
Persefoni-Konstatina Papasoulijunior A.S.Ietion GRE Rope 3,250 6,367 9,617 43,417Persefoni-Konstatina Papasoulijunior A.S.Ietion GRE Hoop 4,700 6,750 11,450Persefoni-Konstatina Papasoulijunior A.S.Ietion GRE Ball 4,100 6,700 10,800Persefoni-Konstatina Papasoulijunior A.S.Ietion GRE Clubs 4,600 6,950 11,550
Tena Chondor junior Zagreb CRO Rope 4,450 6,633 11,083 43,067Tena Chondor junior Zagreb CRO Hoop 3,850 6,450 0,3 10,000Tena Chondor junior Zagreb CRO Ball 4,500 6,233 10,733Tena Chondor junior Zagreb CRO Clubs 4,450 6,800 11,250
Aiana Usubalieva junior KRG Rope 3,450 6,500 9,950 42,667Aiana Usubalieva junior KRG Hoop 4,100 6,850 10,950Aiana Usubalieva junior KRG Ball 4,050 6,867 10,917Aiana Usubalieva junior KRG Clubs 4,050 6,800 10,850
Aliya Sulaymanova junior KRG Rope 3,150 6,667 9,817 42,383Aliya Sulaymanova junior KRG Hoop 3,500 6,350 9,850Aliya Sulaymanova junior KRG Ball 4,850 7,167 12,017Aliya Sulaymanova junior KRG Clubs 3,750 6,950 10,700
Ayssa Panzone junior LUX Rope 2,700 6,800 9,500 42,017Ayssa Panzone junior LUX Hoop 5,200 6,800 12,000Ayssa Panzone junior LUX Ball 5,000 6,267 11,267Ayssa Panzone junior LUX Clubs 3,900 5,350 9,250Lenne Sannen junior GYMMOL BEL Rope 4,000 6,900 10,900 41,683Lenne Sannen junior GYMMOL BEL Hoop 3,250 6,650 9,900Lenne Sannen junior GYMMOL BEL Ball 4,150 6,333 10,483Lenne Sannen junior GYMMOL BEL Clubs 3,900 6,500 10,400
Abigail Hanford junior GBR Rope 3,450 6,333 9,783 41,433Abigail Hanford junior GBR Hoop 3,950 6,100 10,050Abigail Hanford junior GBR Ball 3,850 6,800 10,650Abigail Hanford junior GBR Clubs 4,500 6,450 10,950
Mariam Kupunia junior GEO Rope 4,500 6,267 10,767 40,483Mariam Kupunia junior GEO Hoop 4,550 6,450 11,000Mariam Kupunia junior GEO Ball 3,800 6,067 0,6 9,267Mariam Kupunia junior GEO Clubs 3,900 5,550 9,450
Neri Fisher junior Haifa ISR Rope 3,200 6,733 9,933 39,200Neri Fisher junior Haifa ISR Hoop 3,900 6,300 0,3 9,900Neri Fisher junior Haifa ISR Ball 2,950 6,167 9,117Neri Fisher junior Haifa ISR Clubs 4,300 6,250 0,3 10,250
Gabriela Fiedlerová junior SK Tart MS BrnoCZE Rope 2,200 5,800 8,000 8,000Gabriela Fiedlerová junior SK Tart MS BrnoCZE Hoop 10,000Gabriela Fiedlerová junior SK Tart MS BrnoCZE Ball 10,000Gabriela Fiedlerová junior SK Tart MS BrnoCZE Clubs 10,000
Sophie Schroeder junior LUX Rope 1,900 6,467 0,3 8,067 24,133Sophie Schroeder junior LUX Hoop 4,850 6,200 11,050Sophie Schroeder junior LUX Ball 1,750 4,167 0,9 5,017Sophie Schroeder junior LUX Clubs 10,000
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